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Limitation of Actions, in Commercial cases, -
by Officers of Justices,
penal, - - -

M
McGILL COLLEGE, - -

Magdalen Islands-Se Gaspé, -
Magistrates,-See Justices of the Peace,
Majority age of, - - -

Mandamus,--Sec Corporate riglits, -
Marriage License Fund, - -
Marriages, Registers of, &c., -
Married Women, Dower, &c. Sec Registration, -
Masters and Servants in country parts, - -
Measures,-Sec \Weiglits, &c., 507,-Coals- - -
Medical Profession and sale of Drugs, - -
iMilitia Officers, powers and duties of as Peace Officers,

to convey prisoners, - -
to hold inquests on bodies in certain cases,

Minor, action.by for wages, - - - -
Misdemeanor, traverses not allowed except for cause, -
Montreal and Quebec, Police in, - - -
MUNICIPAL AND RURAL MATTERS, Title 5, viz: -

Municipalities and Roads in Lower Canada,
taking Stock in Railways, &c,, -

Abuses prejudicial to Agriculture, -
Masters and Servants in the country parts,
Grass growing on certain Beaches,
Game and iunting, - - -

Furious driving on certain highways,
Winter vehicles, (sleiglis) - -

Wolves, destruction of, - -

Gunpowder, storing of, - -

Municipalities and Roads in Lower Canada, viz :
Extent of Act, - - - -

Existing Procès-Verbaux, &c., -
Interpretation and Notieus, &c., -

General organization, - - -
Provisions applyin]g Ml. Councils gencraliy, &c.,
Powers comnon to ail Coucils, -
By-Iaws, publication of, - - -

Persons disqualificd or exempt as mnembers,
Counnty Comncils, special powers of, - -

County Delegates

Z-

Local- Councils, powers common-to ail, -
Unincorporated Villages, erection of,

C-

Town and Village Councils, special powers of, -
Police Ordinances extended to Towns and Villages,
Elections of Councillors, Mayor, &c., who may vote at,

&ce., - - - - - -
Vacancies in Local Councils, and Officers of. - -

Annexation of parts of Parishes, &c., - -
Special local provisions, - - - -

PAGES.
- 535

- 691

912

- 108
- 675

- 322

809
- 8

- 129
- 359

- 300
- 513

- 578

901
- 901

- 902
- 692

- 906
- 892, &c.

- 144
- 144

- 269
- 277

- 300
- 303

- 305
- 314

- 315
- 318

- 319
- 144

- 144
- 146

- 147
- 150

- 151
- 157

- 161
- 161

- 162
- 167

- 167
- 170

170
175

176
180
182
185

959


