•		
		PAGES.
Limitation of Actions, in Commercial cases,	-	535
by Officers of Justices, -		- 691
penal,	-	912
<b>N</b> /F		
${f M}$		
M-CITT COLL BOD		100
McGILL COLLEGE,	-	108
Magdalen Islands—See Gaspe,	-	6 <b>75</b>
Magistrates,—See Justices of the Peace,		
Majority age of,	-	322
Mandamus,—See Corporate rights,	-	809
Marriage License Fund,	-	8
Marriages, Registers of, &c.,	-	129
Married Women, Dower, &c. See Registration, -	-	359
Masters and Servants in country parts,	~	300
Measures,—Sec Weights, &c., 507,—Coals— -	-	513
Medical Profession and sale of Drugs,	-	<b>578</b>
Militia Officers, powers and duties of as Peace Officers,	_	901
to convey prisoners,	•	901
to hold inquests on bodies in certain cases,	٠ ـ	902
Minor, action by for wages,		692
Misdemeanor, traverses not allowed except for cause, -	_	906
Montreal and Quebec, Police in,	_	892, &c.
MUNICIPAL AND RURAL MATTERS, Title 5, viz:		144
Municipalities and Roads in Lower Canada,		144
	-	269
taking Stock in Railways, &c., -	-	203 277
Abuses prejudicial to Agriculture,	•	300
Masters and Servants in the country parts,	•	
Grass growing on certain Beaches, -	-	303
Game and hunting,	-	305
Furious driving on certain highways,	-	314
Winter vehicles, (sleighs)	•	315
Wolves, destruction of,	-	318
Gunpowder, storing of,	-	319
Municipalities and Roads in Lower Canada, viz: -	-	144
Extent of Act,	-	144
Existing Proces-Verbaux, &c.,	-	146
Interpretation and Notices, &c.,	-	147
General organization,	-	150
Provisions applying Ml. Councils generally, &c.,	-	151
Powers common to all Councils,	-	157
By-laws, publication of,	-	161
Persons disqualified or exempt as members, -	•	161
County Councils, special powers of,	-	162
County Delegates,	-	167
• Local Councils, powers common to all,	· _	167
Unincorporated Villages, erection of, -	-	170
Town and Village Councils, special powers of,	-	170
Police Ordinances extended to Towns and Villages,		175
Elections of Councillors, Mayor, &c., who may vote		-
&c.,	_	176
Vacancies in Local Councils, and Officers of	_	180
Annexation of parts of Parishes, &c.,	_	182
Special local provisions,	_	185
Special focal provisions,	-	